Race Date

May 11, 2019

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name City
Michael Perdamo
RJ Scott
John Showers
Thomas Fulcher
Ashton Doss
Cole Bryant
Jaclyn Ventura
Brayden Wilson
Rodney Bryant
Amanda Goad
Nick Reed
Ashley Crouch
Will Vaughn
Ed Lynch
Johnathan Fulcher
Tiffany Martin
Chandler Horsley
Brady Wells
Dylan Chappell
Jack Kirby
Sarah Campbell
Meredith Vaughn
Mallory Knight
Amy Stutlz
Sharon Kirby
Gauge Hairston
Laura Smith
LYN HILL
Heather Via
Mikhail Hairston
Cailee Hairston
Julie Wells
Heather Ashe
Aquila Taylor
Lucas Soqui
Will Kirby
Amy Mitchell
Melanie Bryant
Linda Soqui
Heather Cobbler
Keonna Gravely
Larri English
Katie Ingram
Jordyn Gibson
Doug Gibson
Daila Sechrist
Stephen Sechrist

SOVAH Super Run 5K 8K 2019

Overall Finish List
5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2446 27 M 1: Ovrall
2299 55 M 2: Ovrall
2300 35 M 3: Ovrall
2450 10 M 1: 10-14
2340 10 M 2: 10-14
2339 11 M 3: 10-14
2304 32 F 1: Ovrall
2438 14 M 4: 10-14
2392 44 M 1: 40-44
2285 13 F 2: Ovrall
2298 42 M 2: 40-44
2348 0 F 3: Ovrall
2345 11 M 5: 10-14
2293 75 M 1: 70-99
2448 37 M 1: 35-39
2400 26 F 1: 25-29
2342 9 M 1: 0-9
2346 11 M 6: 10-14
2278 13 M 7: 10-14
2445 8 M 2: 0-9
2355 10 F 1: 10-14
2433 41 F 1: 40-44
2351 29 F 2: 25-29
2431 35 F 1: 35-39
2414 47 F 1: 45-49
2406 14 M 8: 10-14
2301 52 F 1: 50-54
2288 50 F 2: 50-54
2353 26 F 3: 25-29
2408 30 M 1: 30-34
2359 9 F 1: 0-9
2436 49 F 2. 45-49
2272 38 F 2: 35-39
2352 29 F 4: 25-29
2344 11 M 9: 10-14
2343 11 M 10: 10-14
2420 35 F 3: 35-39
2453 50 F 3: 50-54
2429 42 F 2: 40-44
2347 36 F 4: 35-39
2405 21 F 1: 20-24
2349 33 F 1: 30-34
2350 30 F 2: 30-34
2283 7 F 2. 0-9
2282 39 M 2: 35-39
2364 11 F 2: 10-14
2425 37 M 3: 35-39
1

Time Time Back
19:50.3

20:49.8 0:59.4
22:17.5 2:27.2
23:43.2 3:52.8
23:43.6 3:53.2
23:55.0 4:04.7
24:19.7

24:42.5 4:52.1
24:47.3 4:56.9
25:09.6 0:49.9
25:26.3 5:36.0
25:26.9 1:07.1
25:55.4 6:05.0
26:58.9 7:08.5
27:30.9 7:40.5
27:35.5 3:15.8
27:55.7 8:05.4
28:09.5 8:19.1
29:42.4 9:52.0
30:06.8 10:16.4
30:11.7 5:52.0
30:19.6 5:59.8
30:37.1 6:17.4
31:06.9 6:47.1
31:19.6 6:59.9
31:22.2 11:31.9
31:30.3 7:10.5
31:30.4 7:10.7
31:33.2 7:135
31:53.8 12:03.4
31:54.4 7:34.7
32:53.9 8:34.2
32:59.4 8:39.6
33:00.2 8:40.5
33:25.8 13:35.5
33:38.6 13:48.3
33:44.0 9:24.3
34:06.7 9:46.9
35:06.0 10:46.3
35:24.5 11:04.7
36:03.8 11:44.0
36:04.3 11:44.6
36:04.5 11:44.7
36:18.8 11:59.1
36:21.0 16:30.6
36:34.5 12:14.7
36:36.2 16:45.9

05/11/2019 10:47:52



Race Date

May 11, 2019
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name City
Jennifer Doss
Kortnei Gravely
Michelle Lyons
Emily Lyons
Donna Gravely
Gabirielle Wilson
Bobby Wilson
Stacy Rayner
Bridgette Fulcher
Akira Craighead
Maddie Bennett
Lily Patterson
Hannah Craighead
Mary Perfel
Christy Hall
Elena King
Katherine Cecil
Peighton Boone
Benjamin Boone
David Gilleran
Angie Hutchens
Patrick Drane
Tammy Durham
Amelia Davis
Alison Hodges
Eddie Davis
David Hodges
Scarlet Law
Wes Bowling
Kylie Bowling
Emily Cope
Larry Cope
Samantha Cope
Leah Vaughnn
Amanda Bennett
Madelynn Chappell
DaNiyah Hairston
Mercedes Smith
William Cassell
Kylee Deatherage
Brian Jarvis
Dallas Bonhams
Tyana Muse
Justin Witcher
Taylor Lovell
Conor Ingalls
Kyra Ingalls

SOVAH Super Run 5K 8K 2019

Overall Finish List
5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2398 36 F 5: 35-39
2358 8 F 3: 0-9
2295 39 F 6: 35-39
2294 11 F 3: 10-14
2286 41 F 3: 40-44
2366 9 F 4: 0-9
2437 39 M 4: 35-39
2297 36 F 7: 35-39
2449 35 F 8: 35-39
2370 9 F 5. 0-9
2367 9 F 6: 0-9
2373 9 F 7. 0-9
2396 31 F 3: 30-34
2421 40 F 4: 40-44
2410 51 F 4: 50-54
2360 11 F 4: 10-14
2277 14 F 5: 10-14
2275 12 F 6: 10-14
2390 39 M 5: 35-39
2284 64 M 1: 60-64
2289 50 F 5: 50-54
2341 9 M 3: 0-9
2281 48 F 3: 45-49
2380 9 F 8: 0-9
2382 9 F 9: 0-9
2397 53 M 1: 50-54
2411 38 M 6: 35-39
2372 11 F 7. 10-14
2391 36 M 7: 35-39
2377 8 F 10: 0-9
2356 10 F 8: 10-14
2279 51 M 2: 50-54
2395 36 F 9: 35-39
2303 8 F 11: 0-9
2389 31 F 4: 30-34
2369 10 F 9: 10-14
2331 10 F 10: 10-14
2427 29 F 5: 25-29
2394 15 M 1: 15-19
2371 10 F 11: 10-14
2413 39 M 8: 35-39
2274 13 M 11: 10-14
2383 10 F 12: 10-14
2439 29 M 1: 25-29
2361 11 F 13: 10-14
2442 15 M 2: 15-19
2443 9 F 12: 0-9
2

Time Time Back
36:39.0 12:19.2
36:44.9 12:25.2
36:49.2 12:29.4
36:50.0 12:30.3
37:02.9 12:43.2
37:36.5 13:16.8
37:37.6 17:47.2
37:54.9 13:35.1
38:50.4 14:30.6
38:53.5 14:33.8
38:53.7 14:34.0
38:55.6 14:35.8
38:56.1 14:36.4
38:59.1 14:39.3
38:59.4 14:39.7
39:41.5 15:21.8
40:32.4 16:12.6
41:07.3 16:47.6
41:07.6 21:17.3
41:19.1 21:28.8
42:08.2 17:48.4
42:08.7 22:18.4
42:34.6 18:14.9
42:35.6 18:15.9
42:35.7 18:15.9
42:36.2 22:45.8
42:37.2 22:46.9
42:46.7 18:26.9
42:50.1 22:59.7
42:50.2 18:30.4
43:02.1 18:42.3
43:06.4 23:16.0
43:07.0 18:47.3
43:16.6 18:56.9
43:21.1 19:01.4
43:21.3 19:01.6
44:15.4 19:55.7
44:16.2 19:56.5
44:26.9 24:36.5
44:35.0 20:15.2
44:36.9 24:46.5
45:27.1 25:36.7
45:49.5 21:29.8
45:49.6 25:59.3
46:03.2 21:43.4
46:41.0 26:50.6
46:43.3 22:23.6

05/11/2019 10:47:53



Race Date

May 11, 2019

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name City
Jessica Lovell
Hannah Ingalls
CAROL BROADNAX
Katelyn Jamison
Alex Gerlach
Lilliana Wilson
Abigail Turner
Carrie Ingalls
Anaira Evans
Russel Parker
Melissa Law
Zadee Cunningham
Katelynn Young
Aryanna ABBOTT
Kristen Young
Piper Turner
Brianna Scott
Elisa Scott
Jennifer Rakes
Tensley Dawson
Wayne Smith
Madison Jamison
Amber Gerlach
Chloe Wilson
Ernestina Smith
Trinity Hairston
India Hairston
Samantha Wilds
Peyton Dowdy
Telisha Williams
Doug Williams
Lucas Vasquez
Franklin Kirk
Rebecca Franklin
Johanna Maxie
Patricia Hairston
Sara Brim
Rachael Kreul
Lindsey Ramirez
Kimberly Ramirez-Albino
Stacey Davis
Hall Max

SOVAH Super Run 5K 8K 2019

Overall Finish List
5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2418 40 F 5: 40-44

2444 11 F 14: 10-14
2276 56 F 1: 55-59
2333 10 F 15: 10-14
2402 28 M 2: 25-29
2338 9 F 13: 0-9
2432 18 F 1: 15-19
2441 46 F 4: 45-49
2330 11 F 16: 10-14
2452 7 M 4: 0-9
2416 38 F 10: 35-39
2329 11 F 17: 10-14
2376 11 F 18: 10-14
2271 12 F 19: 10-14
2440 30 F 5: 30-34
2387 8 F 14: 0-9
2385 10 F 20: 10-14
2424 38 F 11: 35-39
2422 31 F 6: 30-34
2381 8 F 15: 0-9
2428 39 M 9: 35-39
2334 9 F 16: 0-9
2403 22 F 2: 20-24
2337 1 F 17: 0-9
2426 48 F 5: 45-49
2332 11 F 21: 10-14
2407 28 F 6: 25-29
2354 31 F 7: 30-34
2399 32 F 8: 30-34
2454 42 F 6: 40-44
2456 44 M 3: 40-44
2455 7 M 5: 0-9
2291 12 M 12: 10-14
2447 25 F 7 25-29
2296 12 F 22: 10-14
2409 35 F 12: 35-39
2368 11 F 23: 10-14
2415 33 F 9: 30-34
2374 9 F 18: 0-9
2423 33 F 10: 30-34
2280 26 F 8: 25-29
2457 0 M 6: 0-9
3

Time
46:43.8
46:55.4
47:23.6
47:33.0
47:33.5
47:42.6
47:49.1
47:49.4
49:05.7
49:12.6
49:25.1
49:30.2
49:31.4
49:31.6
49:41.4
50:05.4
50:13.3
50:13.7
50:17.5
50:17.7
50:21.3
50:39.3
50:41.0
50:44.4
50:45.4
50:45.9
50:46.1
50:46.4
50:52.2
51:26.9
51:27.0
51:27.1
51:56.9
51:57.7
52:03.2
53:55.8
54:08.1
54:09.4
54:19.4
54:44.9

1:01:41.6
1:01:41.8

Time Back
22:24.0
22:35.6
23:03.8
23:13.3
27:43.1
23:22.8
23:29.3
23:29.6
24:45.9
29:22.2
25:05.3
25:10.5
25:11.7
25:11.8
25:21.6
25:45.6
25:53.5
25:54.0
25:57.7
25:58.0
30:31.0
26:19.6
26:21.3
26:24.6
26:25.6
26:26.2
26:26.4
26:26.7
26:32.5
27:07.2
31:36.6
31:36.8
32:06.6
27:38.0
27:43.5
29:36.0
29:48.3
29:49.7
29:59.7
30:25.2
37:21.9
41:51.4

05/11/2019 10:47:54



Race Date

May 11, 2019

Overall
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Name City
Gregg Dean Martinsville VA
Delores Ford
Josh Follweiler
Mark Joyce
Elber Maya
Joshua Anderson
Lucas King
Todd King
gina richardson
Rob Seltzer
Elizabeth Harris
Stephanie Bates
Laurette Martin
Eric Miller
larry biggs
Molly Follweiler
Silvia Maya
Rick Bates
Patricia Stevens
Lisa Hughes

Madison NC

Martinsville VA
Ridgeway VA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

SOVAH Super Run 5K 8K 2019

Overall Finish List

8K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2311 42 M 1: Ovrall
2314 36 F 1: Ovrall
2312 36 M 2: Ovrall
2317 51 M 3: Ovrall
2321 39 M 1: 35-39
2306 37 M 2: 35-39
2318 8 M 1: 0-14
2319 45 M 1: 45-49
2325 51 F 2: Ovrall
2326 49 M 2: 45-49
2315 35 F 3: Ovrall
2308 38 F 1: 35-39
2451 52 F 1: 50-54
2323 56 M 1: 55-59
2309 60 M 1: 60-64
2313 35 F 2: 35-39
2322 35 F 3: 35-39
2307 38 M 3: 35-39
2327 59 F 1: 55-59
2316 57 F 2: 55-59
4

Time
31:11.6
31:27.4
32:51.7
35:05.0
35:47.7
36:29.8
38:34.5
38:34.9
40:20.5
40:49.3
44:43.6
45:43.0
45:48.7
46:02.0
46:11.9
52:18.5
53:45.2
56:36.8
57:44.6

1:00:58.3

Time Back

1:40.0
3:53.3
4:36.1
5:18.1
7:22.8
7:23.2
8:53.1
9:37.6
13:16.2
14:15.6
14:21.3
14:50.3
15:00.3
20:51.1
22:17.8
25:25.1
26:17.2
29:30.9

05/11/2019 10:47:54



